 6
m
m
 F
B
@
 S
G

CABLE CONDUCTOR TINNED COPPER 0.5mm
PRESSURE RATING MAX 10 BAR
FLOAT SG 0.7
LIQUID SG MIN 0.8
MOUNTING TYPE 1 1/4" BSP THREAD
OPTIONAL MOUNTING FLANGE 1 1/2" 150lb ASA
APPROVALS ATEX
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
CONTACT FORM SEE PART NO. (A=N/O, B=N/C)
SWITCHING POWER MAX 10VA
SWITCHING VOLTAGE AC MAX 200VAC
SWITCHING VOLTAGE DC MAX 120VDC
SWITCHING CURRENT MAX 0.4A
STANDARD PARTS
PART NO. UPPER LEVEL (L1) LOWER LEVEL (L2) TOTAL LENGTH (LT)
FLPVA50A100 50mm 100mm 140mm
FLPVA50A150 50mm 150mm 191mm
FLPVA50A200 50mm 200mm 241mm
FLPVA50A250 50mm 250mm 291mm
FLPVA50A300 50mm 300mm 341mm
FLPVB50B100 50mm 100mm 140mm
FLPVB50B150 50mm 150mm 191mm
FLPVB50B200 50mm 200mm 241mm
FLPVB50B250 50mm 250mm 291mm
FLPVB50B300 50mm 300mm 341mm
OPTIONAL FLANGE 1-1/2" 150lb ASA
G1-1/4"
 15.9
 22.2